
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              SKYWORKS/SILICON LABS SI4432-B1-FM
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SKYWORKS/SILICON LABS
                

 Package
 QFN-20-EP(4x4)

 Description
 
                SPI QFN-20-EP(4x4)  RF Transceiver ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  250
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $5.1769
                      	$ 5.18
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $4.5389
                      	$ 45.39
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $4.1587
                      	$ 124.76
	
                      250+
                    	 
                        $3.5748
                      	$ 893.70
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $3.3982
                      	$ 1699.10
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $3.3187
                      	$ 3318.70



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  